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Enrollment Center | Financial Aid | Counseling

For Testing Center hours, visit tri-c.edu/testing.

For other departments’ hours, visit their landing pages, 

which can be found by utilizing the search feature on tri-c.edu.

Spring 2024

Tuesday, Jan. 2 - Friday, May 10
Monday-Thursday: 8:30 a.m. - 5 p.m.

Friday: 9:30 a.m. - 5 p.m.

8:30 a.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday, Jan. 10
Thursday, Jan. 11
Tuesday, Jan. 16

Wednesday, Jan. 17

Wednesday, Jan. 24
Thursday, Jan. 25
Monday, Jan. 29
Tuesday, Jan. 30

10 a.m. - 2 p.m.
Saturday, Jan. 13 (Virtual) and Saturday, Jan. 27 (In person)

Monday, Jan. 15 - Martin Luther
King Jr. Day
March 11-17 - Spring Break

Monday, April 8 - Solar
Eclipse


